

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2022/04

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	108,310
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	250,946
	YoY Change of Amount	-142,636
	YoY Change of Ratio	-56.84
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	726,706
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	783,075
	YoY Change of Amount	-56,369
	YoY Change of Ratio	-7.20
Due to Covid 19, the company suspended operation to meet with epidemic policy since 4/11.		